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M/F Cat. P.Cat.

182
254
383
453
551
6S3
71U
8 M2
954
10 M2
11 M2
12 M1
1351
14 S2
15 M3
16 YB
17 M1
18 s4
19 M1
20 M2
21 M1
22 M1
23 52
24 54
25 S4
26 JU
27 M2
28 M3
29 M1
30 M1
31 M1
3283
3351
34 52
35 M3
36 M2
37 M2
38 51
39 M1
40 S4
41 M1
42 M2
43 M1
44 M1
45 sS4
46 M1
47 M2
48 S4
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Pett Naz Atleta

1
3
48

51
39

67

11
10

15
130
4

59

112
92
13
46
17
68
16

106

135
84
86
23
50
32
18
19

117

120
27
79
65

100

105
88
20
66
75

118
62

FARACO EMANUELE
CURRIDORI GIOVANNI
RONCONE MARCELLO
SELICATO MARCO
PETTORUSSO PAOLO
MATARRESE FABRIZIO
BORRELLI CIRO
MICUNCO NICOLA
INFANTE MARCO
ANTELMI IVANO
BOZZO UGO
CASTELLANETA GIUSEPPE
FIMIANI MARIO
RASOLA GIUSEPPE
ANTONACCI MICHELE
PALMIOTTO SERGIO
SEMERARO PIERFRANCO
CANGELLARIO LUIGI
SURIANO ALESSANDRO
TROIANO MATTEO
CENTONZE FLORIANO
FANFANI LEANDRO
PARISI GIORGIO
DAMATO SAVINO
NACCI VITO
MASTRANDREA LAPO
ZONGOLO PAOLO
LAURIOLA DONATO
BONADIES MASSIMILIANO
CATALDO GIUSEPPE
ANGELILLI GIAMPIERO
ALBANESI MARCELLO
MANNESE DAVIDE
PASSARO STEFANO

POLVERINO ROBERTO VINCENZO

MEGA GIOVANNI
PUCCIO SALVATORE
SPORTELLI COSIMO
FOGLIO LUIGI
LENOCI MARCO
ARTUSO PASQUALE
TETI GIUSEPPE
FATO GIOVANNI
FRIZZALE NICOLA
CRISTANTIELLI GIUSEPPE
DE GIRARDIS PAOLO
PARACELLI PAOLO
CAPUTI ONOFRIO

Squadra

ERMES CAMPANIA

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
ACQUACHIARAJAKED
TRIATHLON TARANTO
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CUS BARI

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
ACQUACHIARAJAKED

ALL TRI SPORTS
TRIATHLON TARANTO

SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
CUS BARI

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
ALL TRI SPORTS

ATLETICA MONOPOLI
JUNIOR BRINDISI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM
ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM
CUS BARI

CUS BARI

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
CANOTTIERI IRNO

ASD NEST

TRIATHLON TARANTO
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA
CUS BARI

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
ASD NEST

TRIATHLON TARANTO

Tempo

01.05.22
01.07.27
01.08.14
01.08.55
01.09.29
01.09.41
01.09.49
01.10.13
01.10.45
01.10.49
01.10.58
01.11.11
01.11.35
01.11.51
01.12.12
01.12.30
01.12.41
01.12.49
01.12.50
01.12.51
01.12.54
01.13.20
01.13.21
01.13.23
01.13.26
01.13.32
01.13.44
01.13.53
01.14.25
01.14.34
01.14.47
01.14.48
01.14.52
01.15.34
01.15.36
01.15.37
01.15.42
01.16.05
01.16.14
01.16.39
01.16.51
01.16.59
01.17.03
01.17.16
01.17.17
01.17.22
01.17.27
01.17.29

Fraz.SWIM Pos SWIM Fraz.BIKE PFBIKE Tempo BIKE PosBIKE Fraz.RUN PFRUN Tempo RUN PosRUN

00.13.45
00.14.37
00.14.49
00.14.34
00.14.38
00.15.48
00.16.19
00.15.34
00.15.48
00.15.45
00.15.55
00.14.55
00.13.51
00.16.18
00.16.17
00.16.45
00.15.00
00.16.38
00.15.06
00.16.21
00.17.18
00.16.37
00.16.57
00.18.51
00.16.38
00.17.29
00.17.22
00.18.23
00.17.08
00.17.43
00.17.25
00.17.36
00.16.44
00.17.36
00.15.36
00.18.24
00.17.39
00.18.50
00.16.35
00.17.36
00.17.33
00.19.13
00.18.48
00.19.26
00.19.48
00.18.52
00.19.55
00.17.46

1 00.30.55
4 00.32.36

6 00.32.34

3 00.32.49
500.32.48
14 00.32.22
18 00.33.20
10 00.31.41
13 00.31.37
12 00.31.38
15 00.32.18
7 00.32.31

2 00.33.04
17 00.33.30
16 00.33.29
28 00.33.22
8 00.34.45
25 00.33.46
9 00.34.37
19 00.31.48
32 00.32.47
24 00.33.37
29 00.33.25
57 00.32.05
26 00.33.31
36 00.33.36
34 00.32.57
48 00.32.37
30 00.33.12
42 00.33.13
35 00.32.47
38 00.33.37
27 00.33.17
40 00.33.26
11 00.34.12
49 00.32.52
41 00.33.30
56 00.32.23
23 00.33.56
39 00.33.40
37 00.33.41
66 00.34.18
54 00.32.34
70 00.33.46
75 00.33.25
58 00.32.14
77 00.33.24
43 00.33.33

1 00.44.40
15 00.47.14
13 00.47.23
20 00.47.23
19 00.47.27

9 00.48.11
33 00.49.39

400.47.16

2 00.47.25

3 00.47.23

8 00.48.13
12 00.47.27
27 00.46.55
40 00.49.48
39 00.49.46
34 00.50.07
81 00.49.45
53 00.50.24
75 00.49.43

5 00.48.09
17 00.50.05
48 00.50.15
36 00.50.22

6 00.50.56
42 00.50.10
45 00.51.05
23 00.50.19
16 00.51.01
30 00.50.21
31 00.50.57
18 00.50.12
46 00.51.13
32 00.50.01
38 00.51.03
63 00.49.49
21 00.51.16
41 00.51.09
10 00.51.13
57 00.50.31
50 00.51.16
51 00.51.15
67 00.53.32
14 00.51.23
54 00.53.12
37 00.53.14

7 00.51.07
35 00.53.19
43 00.51.19

1 00.20.42

3 00.20.12

6 00.20.51
7 00.21.31
9 00.22.01
12 00.21.29
14 00.20.09
4 00.22.57
8 00.23.19
500.23.25
13 00.22.44
10 00.23.43

2 00.24.40
18 00.22.02
17 00.22.26
22 00.22.22
16 00.22.56
29 00.22.25
15 00.23.07
11 00.24.41
21 00.22.48
25 00.23.04
28 00.22.58
34 00.22.27
23 00.23.15
38 00.22.26
26 00.23.24
36 00.22.52
27 00.24.04
35 00.23.36
24 00.24.34
43 00.23.35
20 00.24.50
37 00.24.31
19 00.25.47
48 00.24.20
40 00.24.32
44 00.24.51
30 00.25.42
47 00.25.22
46 00.25.35
59 00.23.27
50 00.25.40
52 00.24.03
53 00.24.03
39 00.26.14
55 00.24.08
49 00.26.10

3 01.05.22

2 01.07.27

4 01.08.14

6 01.08.55

7 01.09.29

501.09.41

1 01.09.49
18 01.10.13
24 01.10.45
26 01.10.49
14 01.10.58
33 01.11.11
49 01.11.35

8 01.11.51
11 01.12.12

9 01.12.30
17 01.12.41
10 01.12.49
21 01.12.50
50 01.12.51
15 01.12.54
20 01.13.20
19 01.13.21
13 01.13.23
23 01.13.26
12 01.13.32
25 01.13.44
16 01.13.53
37 01.14.25
3101.14.34
48 01.14.47
30 01.14.48
54 01.14.52
46 01.15.34
71 01.15.36
42 01.15.37
47 01.15.42
55 01.16.05
68 01.16.14
61 01.16.39
64 01.16.51
27 01.16.59
66 01.17.03
36 01.17.16
35 01.17.17
80 01.17.22
39 01.17.27
78 01.17.29
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

49 M4
50 S1
51 M2
5253
53 M2
54 54
55 M1
56 S4
57 S4
58 M1
59 M2
60 M1
61 M3
62 M5
63 S2
64 M3
65 S4
66 M1
67 S4
68 M1
69 M3
70 S2
7154
72 M3
73 M2
74 M4
75 M2
76 M4
77 M1
78 S2
79 M1
80 S4
81 M4
8253
83 M1
84 M2
85 M1
86 M4
87 M1
88 54
89 YB
90 M1
91 M1
92 M3
93 54
94 s1
95 M1
96 M2
97 S4

10

11

14
10
11
15
12
16

(ST

12

17

13

18

14

13

14

19

20

15

21
15
22

23
16

24
25

17

26

16
18

144
43
104
47
108
98
74
60
150
76
109
91
129
21
22
30
70
95
54
72
123
45
55
126
31
138
111
24
80
29
85
71
137
52
77
119
93
139
83
69
40
90
81
127
58
44
99
107
57

MISCEO ANDREA
BARRANCO CAPARROS JUAN PEDRO
MILANO GIACINTO
GAGLIARDI BRUNO
MARZO ALESSIO
MOLINARI FRANCESCO
PISANI ANGELO
LOMBARDO ANGELO LUCA
SILLETTI GAETANO
CAMPANILE GIANLUCA
DONNALOIA GIUSEPPE
VALENTE SALVATORE
GRIECO GIOVANNI

DE MAIO GIUSEPPE
APPARENTE MARIO
MAIORANO ANTONIO
MOSELLA GIOVANNI
GARRIBBA MICHELE
CARLUCCIO ANTONIO
ALEMANNO ALESSANDRO
BARLETTA GIROLAMO
ZAZZERA PAOLO

CURCI FRANCESCO
GIGANTE VITO ORONZO
LIVRIERI GIUSEPPE

DE GENNARO FRANCESCO MARIA
MAZZOTTA FABRIZIO
LOFINO GIANFRANCO
LOPETUSO MICHELE
CAMMAROTA PAOLO
CAMPANELLA ANTONIO
NOTARO PIERLUIGI
ATTOLINI PAOLO ANTONIO MARIA
MINECCIA GIUSEPPE
CARROZZO PABLO
PICCIONE GIOVANNI

DE MATTEIS GIANNI
GIMMI STEFANO
TEOFILO GIUSEPPE
GIALLUISI GABRIELE
OTTOMANO ONOFRIO
PERUFFO FABIANO
RECCHIA GIUSEPPE
RUTIGLIANO RUGGIERO
LANZILLOTTA GIOVANNI
GABRIELI PASQUALE
AIUOLO ANTONIO
CARELLA GIUSEPPE
GIANNONE FABRIZIO

TRIATHLON TARANTO
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
EMPIRE MURGIA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TARANTO

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA

SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
JUNIOR BRINDISI

ALL TRI SPORTS

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
CUS CASERTA

AURORA TRIATHLON ASD
FIRENZE TRI

ALL TRI SPORTS

JUNIOR BRINDISI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
JUNIOR BRINDISI

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM

SSD NUOTO GIOVINAZZO
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
TRIATHLON TARANTO

ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
CANOTTIERI IRNO
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATROS
ATLETICA MONOPOLI
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA
EMPIRE MURGIA TRIATHLON
FREEDOGS CASTELLANA

ALL TRI SPORTS

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA

CUS BARI

CUS BARI

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

01.17.30
01.17.49
01.17.52
01.17.54
01.18.00
01.18.07
01.18.11
01.18.20
01.18.33
01.18.34
01.18.45
01.18.45
01.19.04
01.19.04
01.19.05
01.19.07
01.19.10
01.19.14
01.19.28
01.19.30
01.19.36
01.19.42
01.19.58
01.19.58
01.20.14
01.20.29
01.20.34
01.20.35
01.20.45
01.20.46
01.20.51
01.20.59
01.21.16
01.21.55
01.21.57
01.22.07
01.22.12
01.22.59
01.23.04
01.23.19
01.23.39
01.23.40
01.23.43
01.24.12
01.24.36
01.24.37
01.24.49
01.24.53
01.24.53

00.16.30
00.19.15
00.18.46
00.19.35
00.19.59
00.20.48
00.19.43
00.16.33
00.17.59
00.17.13
00.18.45
00.20.51
00.19.24
00.18.10
00.19.07
00.19.05
00.19.11
00.18.10
00.21.21
00.19.12
00.20.17
00.20.46
00.20.19
00.19.51
00.21.30
00.18.11
00.19.26
00.18.49
00.20.48
00.19.09
00.17.19
00.19.31
00.20.04
00.16.29
00.18.43
00.21.23
00.22.05
00.21.57
00.23.34
00.21.11
00.22.15
00.21.02
00.19.10
00.22.02
00.19.05
00.23.07
00.21.38
00.23.04
00.20.54

21 00.34.16
67 00.34.28
53 00.34.41
73 00.34.06
78 00.33.38
85 00.33.01
74 00.33.42
22 00.34.03
44 00.33.09
31 00.34.15
52 00.34.35
87 00.32.53
69 00.33.52
45 00.33.01
61 00.36.15
59 00.34.35
64 00.34.40
46 00.35.26
91 00.34.12
65 00.36.47
81 00.33.37
84 00.33.00
82 00.33.33
76 00.33.59
96 00.35.15
47 00.35.26
71 00.34.36
55 00.32.25
86 00.33.05
62 00.34.32
33 00.36.18
72 00.34.09
80 00.33.53
20 00.34.16
51 00.35.05
93 00.34.19
104 00.34.51
101 00.34.48
109 00.36.15
90 00.34.42
105 00.34.39
89 00.34.48
63 00.34.40
103 00.35.10
60 00.36.49
108 00.36.45
98 00.38.12
107 00.36.43
88 00.36.30

66 00.50.46
69 00.53.43
79 00.53.27
60 00.53.41
49 00.53.38
25 00.53.49
52 00.53.26
59 00.50.36
29 00.51.09
64 00.51.29
73 00.53.21
22 00.53.44
55 00.53.17
26 00.51.11
94 00.55.22
72 00.53.41
78 00.53.52
89 00.53.37
62 00.55.33
100 00.55.59
47 00.53.55
24 00.53.47
44 00.53.53
58 00.53.50
88 00.56.46
90 00.53.38
74 00.54.02
11 00.51.14
28 00.53.54
71 00.53.41
95 00.53.38
61 00.53.41
56 00.53.57
65 00.50.45
86 00.53.49
68 00.55.42
84 00.56.57
82 00.56.45
93 00.59.49
80 00.55.54
76 00.56.54
83 00.55.51
77 00.53.51
87 00.57.12
101 00.55.55
99 00.59.52
113 00.59.50
98 00.59.47
96 00.57.24

33 00.26.43
68 00.24.06
58 00.24.24
67 00.24.12
61 00.24.22
72 00.24.18
57 00.24.44
31 00.27.43
41 00.27.23
51 00.27.05
56 00.25.24
69 00.25.01
54 00.25.47
42 00.27.53
82 00.23.43
64 00.25.26
76 00.25.17
60 00.25.36
83 00.23.55
88 00.23.31
79 00.25.40
71 00.25.54
77 00.26.05
74 00.26.07
90 00.23.27
63 00.26.51
81 00.26.32
45 00.29.20
78 00.26.51
66 00.27.05
62 00.27.12
65 00.27.18
80 00.27.18
32 00.31.09
73 00.28.07
84 00.26.24
92 00.25.15
89 00.26.13
103 00.23.15
86 00.27.25
91 00.26.44
85 00.27.48
75 00.29.52
93 00.27.00
87 00.28.41
105 00.24.44
104 00.24.58
102 00.25.06
96 00.27.29

84 01.17.30
38 01.17.49
45 01.17.52
40 01.17.54
44 01.18.00
41 01.18.07
51 01.18.11
102 01.18.20
97 01.18.33
92 01.18.34
62 01.18.45
57 01.18.45
70 01.19.04
106 01.19.04
32 01.19.05
63 01.19.07
60 01.19.10
65 01.19.14
34 01.19.28
29 01.19.30
67 01.19.36
74 01.19.42
75 01.19.58
77 01.19.58
28 01.20.14
88 01.20.29
82 01.20.34
116 01.20.35
89 01.20.45
93 01.20.46
94 01.20.51
96 01.20.59
95 01.21.16
123 01.21.55
108 01.21.57
81 01.22.07
59 01.22.12
79 01.22.59
22 01.23.04
98 01.23.19
85 01.23.39
105 01.23.40
118 01.23.43
91 01.24.12
110 01.24.36
52 01.24.37
56 01.24.49
58 01.24.53
99 01.24.53



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

98 M1
99 sS4
100 M1
101 S2
102 M1
103 M1
104 M3
105 M4
106 M2
107 M4
108 M1
109 M1
110 M3
111 M2
112 M1
113 s4
114 M6
115 M2
116 M2
117 M4
118 s4
119 M2
120 M2
121 54
122 S1
123 M2
124 S3
125 M3
126 M5
127 M7
128 S3
129 M1
130 M2

27
19
28

29
30

17

31
32
10
18
33
20

19
20

21
21
22
22
23

11

[

34
24

101
63
33
42
78
73

134

151

114

141
82
87

132

115

102
36

149

113

121

136
64

103
37

148
61

110
49

133

145

146
53
97

122

CECERE VITANTONIO
CONTEDUCA NICOLA
PIAZZOLLA LUIGI
CERVELLERA DAVIDE
DEL TITO ANTONIO
DIPAOLA RUGGERO
PONTE NUNZIO
FATONE RAFFAELLO
DAMMICCO NICOLA ANTONIO
MADAMI LALLO

RULLO ANTONIO
DORONZO SAVINO
VALENTE MUSCATIELLO GIULIANO
GRIMA PIERFRANCESCO
INTERNO' FABRIZIO
CORATELLA MARCO

DI PANTALEO MICHELE
CARBOTTI ANGELO
RECA GIUSEPPE
GIANFRATE GIOVANNI
D'ANCONA FABIO
D'ERRICO NICOLA
LEONE FRANCESCO
CURCI GIANLUCA
FATONE ANTONIO
LIPPOLIS DOMENICO
LUCIANI GIAMPIERO
BENEDETTO MARIO
DIBELLO NICOLO
GALIZIA GIUSEPPE
MAGGIO ALESSIO ANTONIO
INDELLICATI MAURO
TOTA FRANCESCO

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATROS

CUS BARI

ALL TRI SPORTS
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD

ALL TRI SPORTS

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
ASD NADIR ON THE ROA
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATROS

ALL TRI SPORTS
TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM

ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATROS
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATROS

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

ASD CNM TRIATHLON

ALL TRI SPORTS
TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
TRIATHLON TARANTO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO

01.25.07
01.25.18
01.25.19
01.25.19
01.26.01
01.26.20
01.26.36
01.26.44
01.27.12
01.27.31
01.28.12
01.28.34
01.28.47
01.29.26
01.30.22
01.30.39
01.30.56
01.31.36
01.31.42
01.32.26
01.32.33
01.33.30
01.34.46
01.34.59
01.36.44
01.37.56
01.37.57
01.38.22
01.39.22
01.41.06
01.41.25
01.43.14
01.51.22

00.21.56
00.18.40
00.23.45
00.21.42
00.22.51
00.20.46
00.21.33
00.20.03
00.23.41
00.19.19
00.24.20
00.21.29
00.26.57
00.26.31
00.21.57
00.24.50
00.21.24
00.24.28
00.26.17
00.26.21
00.21.22
00.28.23
00.26.04
00.24.34
00.26.46
00.23.54
00.23.43
00.28.16
00.26.53
00.23.38
00.31.11
00.28.13
00.33.43

100 00.35.37
50 00.35.04
113 00.37.13
99 00.37.51
106 00.34.31
83 00.36.33
97 00.35.55
79 00.39.56
111 00.37.26
68 00.40.25
115 00.36.55
95 00.38.14
125 00.37.00
122 00.37.07
102 00.39.18
118 00.39.11
94 00.39.11
116 00.40.17
120 00.37.18
121 00.40.16
92 00.40.36
128 00.37.20
119 00.41.01
117 00.39.46
123 00.40.44
114 00.37.29
112 00.37.37
127 00.40.14
124 00.41.20
110 00.43.09
129 00.37.07
126 * %k k.
130 * %k k.

*okk

*okk

91 00.57.34
85 00.53.44
106 01.00.58
112 00.59.33
70 00.57.23
97 00.57.19
92 00.57.28
119 00.59.59
109 01.01.07
123 00.59.44
102 01.01.15
114 00.59.43
103 01.03.57
105 01.03.38
117 01.01.16
116 01.04.02
115 01.00.35
122 01.04.46
107 01.03.36
121 01.06.38
124 01.01.59
108 01.05.43
126 01.07.06
118 01.04.20
125 01.07.31
110 01.01.23
111 01.01.21
120 01.08.31
127 01.08.14
128 01.06.47
104 01.08.18

*okk

*okk

98 00.27.33
70 00.31.33
108 00.24.21
99 00.25.46
95 00.28.37
94 00.29.00
97 00.29.08
106 00.26.44
109 00.26.05
101 00.27.46
110 00.26.56
100 00.28.50
117 00.24.49
116 00.25.48
111 00.29.05
118 00.26.37
107 00.30.20
120 00.26.50
115 00.28.06
122 00.25.48
114 00.30.33
121 00.27.47
124 00.27.40
119 00.30.39
125 00.29.13
113 00.36.32
112 00.36.35
128 00.29.50
126 00.31.08
123 00.34.19
127 00.33.06

*kk

*kk

100 01.25.07
124 01.25.18
43 01.25.19
69 01.25.19
109 01.26.01
112 01.26.20
114 01.26.36
86 01.26.44
76 01.27.12
103 01.27.31
90 01.28.12
111 01.28.34
53 01.28.47
72 01.29.26
113 01.30.22
83 01.30.39
119 01.30.56
87 01.31.36
107 01.31.42
73 01.32.26
120 01.32.33
104 01.33.30
101 01.34.46
121 01.34.59
115 01.36.44
127 01.37.56
128 01.37.57
117 01.38.22
122 01.39.22
126 01.41.06
125 01.41.25
01.43.14
01.51.22

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130



